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CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial, France 6,290
Pommery Brut Royal, France 3,500
SPARKLING

“IL Grigio” Royal Rosé Collavini, Italy 2,490
Chandon Sparkling Brut, Australia 2,390

Sartori Prosecco Brut Veneto, Italy 2,190 420
ROSE

Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé, 2,690
Grenache Cotes de Provence, France

Mouton Cadet Rosé, Cabernet Franc, Bordeaux, France 2,490
WHITE WINE

AUSTRALIA

Miles from Nowhere, Chardonnay 2,300
Yalumba, Pinot Grigio 2,200

Love & Valour, Semillon Sauvignon, (VEGAN) 1,900

Oxford Landing, Chardonnay 1,800

CHILE

Chateau M Grand Vin Villes Vignes, Chardonnay 2,600

Casas del Bosque Gran Reserva, Chardonnay 2,500
Anakena Nuna, Sauvignon Blanc 1,900 420
FRANCE

Chardonnay, Les Esquirots De Montrouge 2,400

Mouton Cadet Classic Bordeaux Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc 2,400

Legend Bordeaux AOC, Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon 2,190

ITALY

1908 Appassionante Bianco, Garganega, Veneto IGT 2,200 450
Cantina Tollo Gufo, Chardonnay 1,900 420
Colle Corviano, Pinot Grigio, Colline Pescaresi IGP, Abruzzo 1,900
GERMANY

Nollen Erben Rheinhessen, Gewiirztraminer Kabinett 2,200

NEW ZEALAND

Sileni, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 2,300

USA

Chardonnay, Morgan Bay Cellars 2,500

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and any applicable government taxes.
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RED WINE

AUSTRALIA

Yalumba, Barossa, Shiraz 2,600

Love & Valour, Shiraz (VEGAN) 1,900

Oxford Landing, Merlot 1,800 420
CHILE

Gran Valientte, Reserva, Cabernet Sauvignon, D.O. Rapel Valley 2,600

Chateau M Grand Vin Villes Vignes, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 2,600
Anakena Nuna, Cabernet Sauvignon 1,900 420
FRANCE

Chateau Bel Air, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux AOP 2,700

Louis Jadot, Pinot Noir, Coteaux Bourguignons 2,700

Legend Bordeaux AOC, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon 2,190

ITALY

Cantina DI Negrar Appassimento Rosso, Corvina, Veneto IGT 2,400

Cielo E Terra 3 Passo Rosso, Negroamaro 2,400

Santa Cristina, Sangiovese, Toscana IGT 2,400

1908 Appassionante Rosso, Merlot, Veneto IGT 2,200 450
Cantina Tollo Gufo, Merlot 1,900

NEW ZEALAND

KKono, Pinot Noir, South Island 2,600

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and any applicable government taxes.



SRV
MIXED

Benihana Punch
Rum, strawberry purée, fresh pineapple, fresh orange

Red Furutsu
Singleton, Cherry Heering, mixed strawberry fruit,
lime juice, tonic water

Samurai Mule
Vodka, lime juice, Falernum syrup, ginger beer

Ume & Momo
Tequila, liqueur, homemade syrup, lime juice

Kyoho Old Fashioned

Glenmorangie X, Creme de Kyoho, Angostura bitters, red cherry
BEER

Asahi Draught Pitcher (1000 ml)

Sapporo Bottle (330 ml)

Corona Bottle (330 ml)

Asahi Bottle (330 ml)

Singha Bottle (320 ml)

Heineken Bottle (320 ml)

Asahi Draught Small (330 ml)

WHISKY
Suntory Hakushu Single Malt 12 Year

Nikka From The Barrel
Suntory Chita
Togouchi

Kakubin

TEQUILA, YVODKA, GIN

Don Julio Blanco

Haku

Roku “The Japanese Craft Gin”

HORQYOI
A refreshing, mild-and fruity drink from Suntory, Japan

Horoyoi Peach
Gentle sweetness of white peach with a tender aroma

Horoyoi White
Crisp and refreshing with subtle sweet and sour yoghurt notes

Horoyoi Grape
Refreshingly aromatic and fruity

350

350

350

350

350

590
340
290
220
220
220
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520
490
390
250
240

360
290
290

190

190

190

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and any applicable government taxes.
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COFFEE

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Espresso

Double Espresso
Iced Coffee
Mocha

HBR

TEA

Japanese Green Tea Frappe

Free-Flow Japanese Green Tea

Hot & Iced

120/ 140
120/ 140
120/ 140
120/ 140
120/ 140
120/ 140
120/ 140

140
120

Selection of Dilmah Premium Tea 120
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MINERAL
WATER

Evian Still (750 ml)

320

San Pellegrino Sparkling (500 ml) 240
Chang Drinking Water (500 ml) 60

VIhEFIDZY

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Coke Zero

Fanta Orange
Sprite

Ginger Ale

Red Lemon Soda
Lemon Soda
Yuzu Lemon Soda
Tonic Water
Soda Water

Red Bull

Fv K
KIDS

Frosty Orange Smoothie

Peanut Butter Banana Smoothie
Strawberry Raspberry Smoothie
Watermelon Lemonade

Sweet Shirley Temple

Sparkling Strawberry Lemonade

a7
PURE

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice
Fresh Watermelon Juice
Fresh Coconut Juice

Lime / Lemon Soda

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.
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