

ワイン

# WINE

Bottle Glass

## CHAMPAGNE

Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial, France 6,290

Pommery Brut Royal, France 3,500

## SPARKLING

“IL Grigio” Royal Rosé Collavini, Italy 2,490

Chandon Sparkling Brut, Australia 2,390

Sartori Prosecco Brut Veneto, Italy 2,190 420

## ROSÉ

Château d'Esclans Whispering Angel Rosé, 2,690

Grenache Côtes de Provence, France

Mouton Cadet Rosé, **Cabernet Franc**, Bordeaux, France 2,490

## WHITE WINE

### AUSTRALIA

Miles from Nowhere, **Chardonnay** 2,300

Yalumba, **Pinot Grigio** 2,200

Love & Valour, **Semillon Sauvignon**, (VEGAN) 1,900

Oxford Landing, **Chardonnay** 1,800

### CHILE

Chateau M Grand Vin Villes Vignes, **Chardonnay** 2,600

Casas del Bosque Gran Reserva, **Chardonnay** 2,500

Anakena Nuna, **Sauvignon Blanc** 1,900 420

### FRANCE

**Chardonnay**, Les Esquiots De Montrouge 2,400

Mouton Cadet Classic Bordeaux Blanc, **Sauvignon Blanc** 2,400

Legend Bordeaux AOC, **Sauvignon Blanc**, Sémillon 2,190

### ITALY

1908 Appassionante Bianco, **Garganega**, Veneto IGT 2,200 450

Cantina Tollo Gufo, **Chardonnay** 1,900 420

Colle Corviano, **Pinot Grigio**, Colline Pescaresi IGP, Abruzzo 1,900

### GERMANY

Nollen Erben Rheinhessen, **Gewürztraminer** Kabinett 2,200

### NEW ZEALAND

Sileni, **Sauvignon Blanc**, Marlborough 2,300

### USA

**Chardonnay**, Morgan Bay Cellars 2,500

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and any applicable government taxes.

ワイン

# WINE

Bottle Glass

## RED WINE

### AUSTRALIA

Yalumba, Barossa, <b>Shiraz</b>	2,600	
Love & Valour, <b>Shiraz</b> (VEGAN)	1,900	
Oxford Landing, <b>Merlot</b>	1,800	420

### CHILE

Gran Valientte, Reserva, <b>Cabernet Sauvignon</b> , D.O. Rapel Valley	2,600	
Chateau M Grand Vin Villes Vignes, <b>Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot</b>	2,600	
Anakena Nuna, <b>Cabernet Sauvignon</b>	1,900	420

### FRANCE

Château Bel Air, <b>Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon</b> , Bordeaux AOP	2,700	
Louis Jadot, <b>Pinot Noir</b> , Coteaux Bourguignons	2,700	
Legend Bordeaux AOC, <b>Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon</b>	2,190	

### ITALY

Cantina DI Negrar Appassimento Rosso, <b>Corvina</b> , Veneto IGT	2,400	
Cielo E Terra 3 Passo Rosso, <b>Negroamaro</b>	2,400	
Santa Cristina, <b>Sangiovese</b> , Toscana IGT	2,400	
1908 Appassionante Rosso, <b>Merlot</b> , Veneto IGT	2,200	450
Cantina Tollo Gufo, <b>Merlot</b>	1,900	

### NEW ZEALAND

Kono, <b>Pinot Noir</b> , South Island	2,600	
--	-------	--

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and any applicable government taxes.

ミックス

## MIXED

<b>Benihana Punch</b>	350
Rum, strawberry purée, fresh pineapple, fresh orange	
<b>Red Furutsu</b>	350
Singleton, Cherry Heering, mixed strawberry fruit, lime juice, tonic water	
<b>Samurai Mule</b>	350
Vodka, lime juice, Falernum syrup, ginger beer	
<b>Ume &amp; Momo</b>	350
Tequila, liqueur, homemade syrup, lime juice	
<b>Kyoho Old Fashioned</b>	350
Glenmorangie X, Crème de Kyoho, Angostura bitters, red cherry	

## BEER

Asahi Draught Pitcher (1000 ml)	590
Sapporo Bottle (330 ml)	340
Corona Bottle (330 ml)	290
Asahi Bottle (330 ml)	220
Singha Bottle (320 ml)	220
Heineken Bottle (320 ml)	220
Asahi Draught Small (330 ml)	210

## WHISKY

Suntory Hakushu Single Malt 12 Year	520
Nikka From The Barrel	490
Suntory Chita	390
Togouchi	250
Kakubin	240

## TEQUILA, VODKA, GIN

Don Julio Blanco	360
Haku	290
Roku “The Japanese Craft Gin”	290

## HOROYOI

A refreshing, mild and fruity drink from Suntory, Japan

<b>Horoyoi Peach</b>	190
----------------------	-----

Gentle sweetness of white peach with a tender aroma

<b>Horoyoi White</b>	190
----------------------	-----

Crisp and refreshing with subtle sweet and sour yoghurt notes

<b>Horoyoi Grape</b>	190
----------------------	-----

Refreshingly aromatic and fruity

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and any applicable government taxes.

コーヒー

## COFFEE

Americano	120 / 140
Cappuccino	120 / 140
Latte	120 / 140
Espresso	120 / 140
Double Espresso	120 / 140
Iced Coffee	120 / 140
Mocha	120 / 140

お茶

## TEA

Japanese Green Tea Frappe	140
Free-Flow Japanese Green Tea	120
Selection of Dilmah Premium Tea	120

ミネラルウォーター

## MINERAL WATER

Evian Still (750 ml)	320
San Pellegrino Sparkling (500 ml)	240
Chang Drinking Water (500 ml)	60

ソフトドリンク

## SOFT DRINKS

Coke	120
Coke Zero	120
Fanta Orange	120
Sprite	120
Ginger Ale	120
Red Lemon Soda	120
Lemon Soda	120
Yuzu Lemon Soda	120
Tonic Water	120
Soda Water	120
Red Bull	120

キッド

## KIDS

Frosty Orange Smoothie	140
Peanut Butter Banana Smoothie	140
Strawberry Raspberry Smoothie	140
Watermelon Lemonade	140
Sweet Shirley Temple	140
Sparkling Strawberry Lemonade	140

ピュア

## PURE

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	180
Fresh Watermelon Juice	180
Fresh Coconut Juice	180
Lime / Lemon Soda	180

Prices are subject to a 10% service charge and applicable government taxes.